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Name Surname Organization email phone number signature
1 |Nives Alciato CSI-Piemonte nives.alciato@csi.it +39 3346383495 N Jv% e =T O
2 |Blaz Barbori¢ Geodetic institute of Slovenia blaz.barboric@gis.si +38 612002937 (
ORI~
3 |Javier Calvo AGAPA javier.calvo@juntadeandalucia.es +34 670944025 (:%/\
4 Andrea Cerinc Regicne Emiiia-Romagna acermo@reg:one.em:ha— +38 335-7458830 \]
romagna.it LY N
. v . - e 7
c h ntadeandaluci - N
5 |M. Antonia Cobacho AGAPA antonia.cobacho@juntadeandaluci +34 670945944 @f;i}g/l:g
a.es —
o
. . . . - : : +39 348 7397148’
6 |Gianluigi Cogo Regione Veneto gianluigi.cogo@regione.veneto.it '+39 041 2792668 /,
L
7 |Gabriele Conforti Regione Sardegna geonforti@regione.sardegna.it +39 070 6062759
8 |Mathilde Dioudonnat AVITEM m.dioudonnat@avitem.org +33 491 19 64 41
9 |Emanuela Elia Regione Piemonte emanuela.elia@gmail.com +39 011 4324801
. rafael.fernandez.gomez@juniade 7 s
10 |Rafael Fernandez AGAPA andalucia.es +34 670944001 _,2_4;7% Yool K
11 |Eric Ferrari Collectivité Territoriale de Corse  :eric.ferrari@ct-corse.fr +33 485516900
7
12 |Jannis Fragkiadakis |UOC jfragiad@ucnet.uoc.gr +30 2810393307 _‘%jﬂ/
, N . N mfustini@regione.emilia- ‘%'F’qh—
13 |Massimo Fustini Regione Emilia-Romagna romagna.it +39 3666684763 X U-—% b L s

2/5



HOMER

—_ —

Open Data in Italy and Europe:

HOMER project results, lessons learnt and future development

HOMER steering committee meeting
RAS conference room, Via Roma 253, 09124 Cagliari, Italy, 04/02/2015

l

!'f"m

« Weemiog s
.:_'1 S

Name Surname Organization email phone number signature
14 |Giaime Ginesu Regione Sardegna giaginesu@regione.sardegna.it +39 070 6062759|//  ~. / 4
Z’ t_‘ /7" {IA’LI‘\._. ﬁ
. . . -~ {
15 |Luca Guerretta Regione Piemonte Iuca.guerretta@mall.reglone.plem +39 011 4324523|4 ) g —F
onte.it (o> iy
- A
16 |Caroline Humblot Region PACA chumblot@regionpaca.fr +33 491575405 g
170 )
17 ;Andjela Jaksic University "Mediterannean” office@unimediteran.iniet +382 67 482 022 J! (Gk@\c e.;;n/‘\“
18 |Aurialie Jublin Fing ajublin@fing.org +33 491 52 88 08
19 |Theodoros Karounos GFOSS karounos@eellak.gr 430 6377606166
20 |Primoz Kete Geodetic institute of Slovenia | . (ete@gis. i +38 612002940| ;:/
-
' /b
21 |Elena Kittou Sewerage Board of Limassol elenak@sbla.com.cy +357 25881802 L4k
Amathus //(///,;/
22 |Ludivine Lavoine MED JTS llavoine@regionpaca.fr +33 488736362
23 |Valérie Lust Serpaggi |Collecticite Territoriale de Corse |valerie. lustserpaggi@ct-corse.fr +33 495516917 ‘ (\
AN
24 (Jimmy Magro Local Government Association jmagro@]lca.org.mt +35 625966000
25 |Giampiero Mugheddu Regione Sardegna gmugheddu@regione.sardegna.it | +39 070 6067354 /M@A
26 |Sabrina Pavan Regione Veneto sabrina.pavan@regione.veneto.it +39 0412792219. ‘J—‘%’@" /’W

3/5


mailto:gmugheddu@regione.sardegna.it

HOMER

Open Data in Italy and Europe:

HOMER project results, lessons learnt and future development

HOMER steering committee meeting
RAS conference room, Via Roma 253, 09124 Cagliari, Italy, 04/02/2015

;rmn

rape it We llrmvt
ot el

Crete

Name Surname Organization email phone number signature
27 |Sonia Plisson Collectivité Territoriale de Corse  |sonia.plisson@ct-corse.fr +33 495516487
28 |Saverino Reale CSl-Piemonte saverino.reale@csi.it +39 3463691389 Summoos 4,2.1/;
29 |Snezana Scepanovic University "Mediterannean” rs1r'1:eztana.scepanovic@unimeditera +382 67 235 915 (@/Q@E{:ﬁ Qw“f@/
30 |Claudia Simcnrato CSt-Piemonte claudia.simonatc@csi.it +38 3463691377.é;§m;.;;,>§ i
31 |Konstantinos Strataridakis Decentralized Administration of k.strataridakis@apdkritis.gov.gr +30 2813 404 111 '

Sewerage Board of Limassol

32 |Christina Themistocleous Amathus cthemistocleous@deloitte.com +357 25868612 a\/\&“"k&‘r’ _
. q [
33 Lili Vasileva Local Government Association lvasileva@lca.org.mt +35 625968116 /U)'}//
-
34 |Emmanouil Vergis uoC mvergis@ucnet.uoc.gr +30 2810393319 Lﬁ!” /
35 |lvano Gauna CSl-Piemonte ivano.gauna@csi.it +39 0113168111 Q__:_QJ’,%—/M
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